POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAD DATA REPORT
2022-021754 LITTER
2022-022424 ANIMAL
2022-022445 ANIMAL
2022-022450 LITTER
2022-022456 LITTER
2022-022653 LITTER
2022-022709 DIST
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7/3/2022

7/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/8/2022

7/9/2022

8:51:50AM

1:04:44AM

7:22:50AM

8:19:07AM

8:58:15AM

5:12:59PM

6:20:04AM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Downtown: Evergreen Area

Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

East Valley: Glacier Valley Area

East Valley: Duck Creek Area

07/12/2022

7 Incidents

12:00:25



