

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2022-021754	LITTER	7/3/2022 8:51:50AM	Downtown: Evergreen Area
2022-022424	ANIMAL	7/7/2022 1:04:44AM	Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area
2022-022445	ANIMAL	7/7/2022 7:22:50AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2022-022450	LITTER	7/7/2022 8:19:07AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2022-022456	LITTER	7/7/2022 8:58:15AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2022-022653	LITTER	7/8/2022 5:12:59PM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2022-022709	DIST	7/9/2022 6:20:04AM	East Valley: Duck Creek Area

Page 1 of 1 07/12/2022 12:00:25